
​Bagotville Annie Cote 418-677-4000 ext. 4180 annie.cote@forces.gc.ca

Borden​ ​Darlene Evans 705-424-1200 ext. 3775 darlene.evans@forces.gc.ca​

​CFSU(O) Luc Girard 613-904-5079 luc.girard@forces.gc.ca​

​CFSU(E) Johanne Thibault +49 (0) 2451 717 145 johanne.thibault@forces.gc.ca

​Cold Lake Diana Warbeck 780-840-8000 ext. 8217 diana.warbeck@forces.gc.ca ​

​Comox Danny Branchflower 250-339-8211 ext. 7211 danny.branchflower@forces.gc.ca

​Edmonton Brad Miller 780-973-4011 ext. 4718 brad.miller@forces.gc.ca ​

​Esquimalt Gillian Larsen 250-363-1008 gillian.larsen2@forces.gc.ca

Wendy Harnish 506-422-2000 ext. 2902 wendy.harnish@forces.gc.ca

Robert Bissonnette 506-422-2000 ext. 2403 robert.bissonnette@forces.gc.ca

Gander Nancy Woolfrey 709-256-1703 ext. 1409 nancy.woolfrey@forces.gc.ca

​Goose Bay Capt Damon Murray 709-896-6900 ext 7416 Damon.murray2@forces.gc.ca

​Greenwood Mike Taylor 902-765-1494 ext. 5927 mike.taylor2@forces.gc.ca

​Halifax Lisa Frye 902-721-7851 frye.lisa@cfmws.com

​Kingston Frank Cleysen 613-541-5010 ext. 5002 cleysen.frank@cfmws.com

​Moose Jaw Joy McLaughlin 306-694-2276 Joy.mclaughlin@forces.gc.ca

Meaford​ Capt Alberto Neyra ​CSN 260-6583 alberto.neyra@forces.gc.ca

​North Bay Paul Best 705-494-2011 ext. 2241 paul.best@forces.gc.ca ​

​Petawawa Erin Taylor 613-687-5511 ext. 5225 erin.taylor@forces.gc.ca

Portage​ ​Lt Tanya Bowen ​204-428-4055 tanya.bowen@forces.gc.ca​

​St-Jean Karine Thibault ​450-358-7099 ext. 6219 karine.thibault3@forces.gc.ca

​St. John's MWO Cory Kavanagh 709-733-3704 cory.kavanagh@forces.gc.ca

Suffield John Cook 403-544-5554 john.cook@forces.gc.ca

​Trenton Todd Peddle 613-392-2811 ext. 3303 todd.peddle@forces.gc.ca ​

​Toronto/ London ​Rocky Lebouthilier 416-633-6200 ext. 3739 rocky.lebouthillier@forces.gc.ca

Valcartier​ Michel Lambert ​418-844-5000 ext. 7724 michel.lambert3@forces.gc.ca

Wainwright​ Bradley Bailey ​780-842-1363 ext. 1350 /  CSN 

530-1350

bradley.bailey@forces.gc.ca

Christina Bailey 204-833-2500 ext 4299 christina.bailey@forces.gc.ca

Capt. T. Bowen - 15 Wing 204-428-4055 tanya.bowen@forces.gc.ca​

Yellowknife​ Tina Schauerte ​867-873-0700 ext. 6868 tina.schauerte@forces.gc.ca ​

Winnipeg​
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